Specialized Lighting Solutions, LLC, 7144 NE Progress Ct, Hillsboro, OR 97124
Tel:  503-530-8908   www.slsnw.com
 1
Solar Bollards & Poles 2019
Solar Bollards
SLB2 - S (no reflector) SLB2 - SR (pole) SLB2 - M (marine)
SLB2 - SR2OH (dual) SLB2 - SR4OH (quad)

Daily Depth of Discharge / Autonomy ( Zero Daily Charge assumed with 17Ah Power Cell @
Model
Model
Lumens
Power Draw mA Location Example
Location
Night Hours
TOTAL Amp/s
Used
DAILY DEPTH OF
DISCHARGE
AUTONOMY IN
DAYS
AUTONOMY
IN HOURS
SBL2-040ANW 16 40 Anchorage, AK 18.73 0.75 5% 20.4 382.5
SBL2-080ANW 32 80 Edmonton, Canada 16.73 1.34 9% 11.4 191.3
SBL2-120ANW 48 120 Billings, MT 15.56 1.87 12% 8.2 127.5
SBL2-160ANW 64 160 Denver, CO 14.79 2.37 15% 6.5 95.6
SBL2-200ANW 80 200 Houston 13.86 2.77 18% 5.5 76.5
Full WINTER Sun (Lowest Annual
Partly in shade
Or snow covered region - Full Winter sun
Mostly in shade